Check Journal
Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 1/1/2023

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 1/31/2023

Chk#l ; DateJ‘Rec dateI.Codel Vendor name_g[

Check Comment J

~ Page1ofg
02121123 12:04

: Check amount

E43042 01/03/23

300711 09/27/22
E43048 01/04/23
300123 07/07/22

E43049 01/04/23

300123
EA43065 01/15/23
3060000
E43143 01/156/23
3*AFLC
E43144 0115123
3*AFLX
E43145 01/15/23
3*ALL3
E43146 01/15/23
3*DCRB
3*'DCRP
E43147 01/15/23
3*CHLD
E43148 01/15/23
3C44
3*C44B
3*C78D
J'EBC
E43149 01/156/23
3L
E431560 01115123
3*FED
E43151 01/15/23
3*FICA
E43152 01/15/23
3*FSA
E43153 01/15/23
3*MED
E43154 01/156/23
I*MENF
E43155 01/15/23
3*DUES
E43156 01/156/23
3*8Ul

E43157 01/15/23

3*OMNI

07107122

07/01/22

or/01/22

07/01/22

07101722

07/01/22
07/01/22

o7/01/22

07/01/22
a7/01/22
07/01/22
07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/0%/22

07101122

G7/01/22

07101122

07/01/22

5027 BRIDGES AFTERCARE PROGRAM

Before/Aftercare (TW/GS) 22/23

4597 DEPOSITORY TRUST COMPANY, THE

22-23 DEBT SERVICES

4597 DEPOSITORY TRUST COMPANY, THE

22-23 DEBT SERVICES

PAY  BOONTON BOE Payroll
Payroll 2022 - 2023

*AFL  AFLAC

AFLAC

*AFA  AFLAC - FSA

AFLAC Pre Tax 125

*ALL  ALLSTATE

Allstate Dis Ins

*DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES

DCRP / Retire Services

*DPC  DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Back Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/Vision

EBC Health Care Contribution

*NOP  FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

*FED Federal income Tax

Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical

*MED Medicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*MNT MENTOR FEE

Mentor Fee

*DUE  NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN.

NJEA Dues import

*3U1  NJ Unemployment Tax
NJ Unemployment Tax

OMNI  OMNI FINANGIAL GROUP

160.00

$160.00
279,025.00

$279,025.00
920,000.00

$920,000.00
1,125,142.81

$1,125,142.81
404.89

$404.89
58.55

$58.55
219.93

$219.93
862.52

$31.53

$820.99
' 1,325.83

$1,325.83
45,219.73

$19,278.04

$20.04

$1,467.96

$24,453.69
675.04

$675.04
99,135.59

$99,135.59
67,070.09

$67,070.09
1,508.75

$1,508.75
15,686.07

$15,686.07
260.00

$260.00
11,026.34

$11,025.34
4,781.83

$4,781.83
43,498.00

$43,498.00



Check Journal

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 1/1/2023

Chk#| Date |Rec date| Gode|

E43158 01/15/23

3*PRUA
3*PRUD
01/15/23
3*6A01T
3*6BM1
3*6C01
3*6L01
3*6P01
01/16/23
I*NJST
01/15/23
3*SUMR
01/15/23
3*6B02
3*6C02
3*6K02
3*6L02
3"6P02
01/15/23
I*VIGN
01/15/23
300086
01115123
3Jo0t7
01/15/23
300087
01/15/23
300087
01715723
300087
01715123
300087
01/15/23
300087
01/15/23
300087
01/15/23
300087
01/15/23
300087
01/15/23
300087

E43159

E43160

E43161

E43162

E43163

E43164

E43165

E43205

E43206

E43207

£43208

E43210

E43211

E43212

E43213

E43214

07/01/22
07/01/22

07/01/122
07/01122
07/01/22
07101722
07/01/22

Q7/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22
07/01/22
07/01/22
07101122
07/01/22

orrt122

07/06/22

01/15/23

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/08/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 1/31/2023

Vendor name

. Check Comment ]

Page 2 of 6:

02/21/23 12:04

- Check amount

*PRU PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA

Prudential Financl Disability
*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction
PERS Contributory insurance
PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX
NJ Income Tax

*SMR  SUMMER SAVINGS
Summer Savings

*TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Back Pension Deduction
TPAF Contributery insurance
TPAF Back Contrib Insurance
TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

*WiS  VSP VISICN

VSP Vision

DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE
DCRP BD Share FY23

1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT
Db 10-143/ Cr 10-101

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FiCA BCARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICABOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22.23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22.23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22.23 TPAF

1,999.47

$69.13

$1,930.34
15,353.36

$59.64

$131.78

$855.91

$1,467.23

$12,838.80
39,639.47

$39,639.47
42,075.72

$42,075.72
64,158.33

$474.19

$2,825.86

$127.28

$4,748.28

$55,082.72
449.44

$449.44
627.74

$627.74
53,811.42

$53,811.42
25,074.59

$25,074.59
1,874.95

$1,874.95
1,667.48

$1,567.48
3.30

$3.30
44.37

$44.37
38.82

$38.82
103.07

$103.07
93.76

$93.76
143.42

$143.42



Check Journal

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 1/1/2023

Chk# Date Repdatal;Codel Vendor name !

e

01724123
301238
01724123
301238
01724123
301238
01724123
301239
01/26/23
301186
01111123
300331
01/10/23
300332
01/18/23
300333
01/30/23
3060000
01112123
300463
0112123
300463
01/26/23
300463
01126123
300463
01/30/23
3*AFLC
01/30/23
3*AFLX
01/30/23
3*ALL3
01/30/23
3*DCRB
3"DCRP
01/30/23
3*CHLD
01/30/23
3*C44
3*C44B
3*C78D
3*EBC

E43216

F43216

E43217

E43218

E43219

E43220

E43221

E43222

E43228

E43237

E43238

E43239

E43240

E43241

E43242

E43243

E43244

E43245

E43246

01/24/23

01/24/23

01/24/23

0172423

01/12/23

07/01/22

07/01/22

0710122

07101122

08/02/22

08/02/22

08102722

08/02122

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22
07/01122

07/01/22

07/01/22
071/01/22
07/01122
07/01122

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 1/31/2023

Check Comment |

Page 3 of 6}
02/21/23 12:04

. Check amount

§123 BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Bridges ARP

5123 BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Bridges ARP

5123 BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Bridges ARP

5123 BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Bridges rent FY23

F232 FP MAILING SOLUTIONS

BHS POSTAGE- 1/11/23

H627 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Software fees

A424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
22123 Bridges Bank Card Serv

1148 AMERIFLEX

22/23 CommuterCobra FSA admfee

PAY BOONTON BOE Payroli

Payroll 2022 - 2023

E260 VANTAGESPORTZ LLC

HS/MS Officials 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZ LLC

HS/MS Officials 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZ LLC

HS/MS Officials 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

HSIMS Officials 22-23

*AFL AFLAC

AFLAC

*AFA  AFLAC - FSA

AFLAC Pre Tax 125

*ALL  ALLSTATE

Alistate Dis Ins

*DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES

DCRP / Retire Services

*DPC  DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Back Chapter 44

Chapter 78 PentalVision

EBC Health Care Contribution

80,000.00

$80,000.00
75,000.00

$75,000.00
20,000.00

$20,600.00
50,000.00

$50,000.00
500.00

$500.00
266.69

$266.69
1,542.76

$1,542.76
55.00

$55.00
1,041,862.99

$1,041,862.99
650.00

$650.00
1,836.85

$1,836.85
3,787.35

$3,787.35
747.50

$747.50
404.89

$404.89
58.55

$58.55
219.93

$218.93
852,52

$31.53

$820.09
1,325.84

$1,325.84
44,038.85

$18,997.59

$21.98

$1,445,01

$24,453.69



Check Journal Boonton Board of Education
Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks

Starting date 1/1/2023 Ending date 1/31/2023

Chk# Date | Rec datel Code] Vendor name

Check Comment

Page 4 of 65

02/21/23 12:04

Check amount

E43246 01/30/23 *EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
3*EBCR 07/01/22

E43247 01/30/23 *NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
3*FLI 07/01/22 NJ Family Leave Tax

E43248 01/30/23 *FED Federal Income Tax
3*FED 07/01/22 Federal Income Tax

E43249 01/30/23 *FIC  FICA Tax
3*FICA 07/01/22 FICA Tax

E43250 01/30/23 *FSA FLEX SPENDING
3*FSA 07/01/22 Flex Spending Account Medical

E43251 01/30/23 *MED Medicare Tax
3*MED 07/01/22 Medicare Tax

E43252 01/30/23 *NMINT MENTOR FEE
3*MENF 07/01/22 Mentor Fee

E43253 01/30/23 *DUE NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN.
3*DUES8 07/01/22 NJEA Dues Import

E43254 01/30/23 *SUlI  NJ Unemployment Tax
3*sUl 07/01/22 NJ Unemployment Tax

E43255 01/30/23 OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP
3*OMNI 07/01/22

E43256 01/30/23 *PRU PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA

3*PRUA 07/01/22
3*PRUD 07/01/22 Prudential Financl Disability

E43257 01/30/23 *PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
3*6A01 07/01/22 PERS Arrears
3*6B01 07/01/22 PERS Back Pension Deduction
3*6C01 07/01/22 PERS Contributory Insurance
3*6L01 07/01/22 PERS Loan
3*6P01 07/01/22 PERS Pension
E43258 01/30/23 *NJT STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX
3*NJST 07/01/22 NJ Income Tax
E43259 01/30/23 *SMR SUMMER SAVINGS
3*SUMR 07/01/22 Summer Savings
E43260 01/30/23 *TPF TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
3*6B02 07/01/22 TPAF Back Pension Deduction
3*6C02 07/01/22 TPAF Contributory Insurance
3*6L02 07/01/22 TPAF Loan
3*6P02 07/01/22 TPAF Pension
E43261 01/30/23 *VIS VSPVISION
3*VISN 07/01/22 VSP Vision
E43262 01/30/23 DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE

300086 07/06/22 DCRP BD Share FY23

($879.42)

$622.68

$89,334.84

$61,712.01

$1,508.75

$14,432.86

$260.00

$11,859.19

$4,410.37

$42,948.00

$69.13
$1,861.34

$59.64
$131.78
$855.91
$1,467.23
$12,838.80

$36,574.94

$42,075.72

$474.19
$2,909.56
$4,748.28
$55,487.80

$453.20

$627.74

44,038.85

622.68

89,334.84

61,712.01

1,508.75

14,432.86

260.00

11,859.19

4,410.37

42,948.00

1,930.47

15,353.36

36,574.94

42,075.72

63,619.83

453.20

627.74



Check Journal Boonton Board of Education _ Page f':oféJ

Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks 02/21/23 12:04
Starting date  1/1/2023 Ending date 1/31/2023
Chk# l Date ].Rec date] -Qode| _ Vendor name _ Check Comment I . Check amount
E43263 01/30/23 1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT 53,656.80
3Jo019 01/30/23 Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101 $53,656.90
E43265 01/30/23 5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 22,644.40
300087 07/06/22 FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TRPAF $22,644.40
E43410 01/04/23 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 379.30
300330 07/01/22 22/23 Flex Spending Payments $379.30
E43411 01/10/23 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 957.91
300330 07/01/22 22123 Flex Spending Payments $957.91
E43412 01/18/23 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 3,864.72
300330 0v/01/122 22123 Flex Spending Payments $3,864.72
E43413 01724723 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 807.20
300330 07/01/22 22123 Flex Spending Payments $807.20
E43414 01/31/23 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 875.68

300330 07/01122 22/23 Flex Spending Paymenis $875.68



Check Journal Boonton Board of Education ~ Page 6 of Gi

Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks 02/21/23 12:04
Starting date 1/1/2023 Ending date 1/31/2023
Fund Totals
10 General Fund $107,468.32
11 General Current Expense $1,968,886.31
20 Special Revenue Fund $202,853.27
40 Debt Service Fund $1,199,025.00
61 Bridges Fund $282,656.01
90 Agency Fund $890,294.75
98 Flex Savings ‘ $6,384.81
Total for all checks listed $4,658,068.47
Prepared and submitted by: S (‘/\} O™ 2’/ 23 /13

“Board Secretary Date



